45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Other Neurology

Clinical Neuro physiology
Rheumotology

Paediatrics

Paediatric Neurology
Geriatric Medicine

Dental Medicine Specialities
Medical Opthalmology
Obstetrics (for patients using a hospital bed
Gynaecology

Obstetrics AN (outpatients)
Obstetrics PN (inpatients)
GP Maternity

GP other

Mental Handicap

Mental Iliness

Child and Adolescent Psychiatry
Forensic Psychiatry
Psychotherapy

Old age Psyciatry

Clinical oncology

Radiclogy

General Pathology

Blood Transfusion
Chemical pathology
Haemotology (non clinical)
Histopathology
Immunopathology

Medical Micrtobiology
Neuropathology
Community Medicine
OGccupational medicine
Joint Consultant Clinics

Principal Reasons For Delay / Other Reasons

1 COMMUNITY CARE ASSESSMENT

1.01 Awaiting completion of assessment

2 COMMUNITY CARE ARRANGEMENTS

2.01
2.01.01
2.01.,02

Housing related issues

Mainstream |

Sheltered



